Seat No
2122-5001

2122-5002
2122-5003
2122-5004
2122-5005
2122-5006
2122-5007
2122-5008
2122-5009
2122-5010
2122-5011
2122-5012
2122-5013
2122-5014
2122-5015
2122-5016
2122-5017
2122-5018
2122-5019
2122-5020
2122-5021
2122-5022
2122-5023
2122-5024
2122-5025
2122-5026

2122-5027

Hindi Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
K. M. Agrawal COllege of Arts, Commerce & Science
S.Y.B.Com. Sem III (10 Point)
Student List Form - October - 2021
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Name

- ARUNSHAKTI KUMAR SRILAKSHMI
ACHARYA JAYDEEP PRAKASH KALPANA
ACHARYA SUBHAM TAPAN SURANJITA
AGIVALE ADITYA KAILAS SANGITA
/AMALE ANJALI UTTAM ARCHANA

ANGRE MAYUR SADANAND REVATI

/ANSARI AAMEENA MAHIR KULSUM

ANSARI MD MOIM MUKHTAR ALAM MARIYAM
ARKAL ATHARVA RAVINDRAKUMAR SANGEETA
/ATOLE MANSI CHANDRASHEKHAR SANGITA
/AUTI SRUSHTI SANTOSH MANISHA

/BABDE TEJASWI UMESH HEMA

BAGWAN MOHAMMAD ASRAR JAFAR TARANNUM
BAJAGE GAURAV RAMDAS GEETA

BAJAGE SWAPNIL ANANTA RANJANA

/BALID SILVIYA PRAMOD ASHA

BANDWAR NAIRITYA DINESH KUSUM
BARANWAL AYUSH ABHAY SUNITA
BHADKUMBE HARSHAL ANIL SMEETA
/BHAGAT PRERANA SATYAVAN SUNITA
BHALERAO PRASAD VIJAY MINAKSHI
/BHANDARI DEEPALI SANJAY SULOCHANA
BHANDARI VIGHNESH BHAGVAN SUGANDHA
/BHANDURGE KIRTI NAGNATH NIKITA
/BHANUSHALI SAAKSHI GANESH SUVARNA
/BHATI DOLLY MAHENDRA SAVITA

BHOIR ASHISH ARUN KAVITA




Seat No

Hindi Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
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S.Y.B.Com. Sem IlI (10 Point)
Student List Form - October - 2021
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2122-5028
2122-5029
2122-5030
2122-5031
2122-5032
2122-5033
2122-5034
2122-5035
2122-5036
2122-5037
2122-5038
2122-5039
2122-5040
2122-5041
2122-5042
2122-5043
2122-5044
2122-5045
2122-5046
2122-5047
2122-5048
2122-5049
2122-5050
2122-5051
2122-5052

2122-5053

Name

BHOIR GANESH VISHNU VANITA
/BHOIR KIRAN VISHNU HIRA
BHOIR NAYAN TUKARAM MIRA
/BHOIR SHRADDHA RAMU JANATA
/BHOJANE PRAJAKTA BHIMRAO GAURA
/BHOSALE SAYALI MADHUKAR SADHANA
/BHOSALE SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR SHEETAL
BHOSALE SHREYASH SUNIL SANJIVANI
BHUJARI YASH ANANTA SARALA
BHUSARE SAIRAJ ANIL SHOBHA
/BODARE VIJAYA BHAUSAHEB LAXMI
BORADE ROHIT ARUN ASHA
BORIDKAR KARAN DILIP URMILA
BOROLE UDAY LOMESH KALPANA
/BORSE POOJA VIJAY MANISHA
BORSE YASHWANT SUNIL MALATHI
/BOYAN DIVYA GOPINATHAN CHETNA
BUBERE ABDUL AHAD ATIK RUHI
CHATURVEDI VISHAL RAJESHWAR KAUSHILYA DEVI
CHAUDHARI ANIKET NANDAKUMAR JAYSHREE
CHAUDHARI DHANESH VILAS YOGITA
/CHAUDHARI DIMPAL SANJAY TARAMATI
CHAUHAN THAKURJI SANJIV CHANDA
CHAUHAN UDIT DHARMENDRA MANJU
JCHIKHALE PRATIKSHA MADAN UMA

/CHOPDAR SANA UMARDEEN SAIRA




Seat No

2122-5054
2122-5055
2122-5056
2122-5057
2122-5058
2122-5059
2122-5060
2122-5061
2122-5062
2122-5063
2122-5064
2122-5065
2122-5066
2122-5067
2122-5068
2122-5069
2122-5070
2122-5071
2122-5072
2122-5073
2122-5074
2122-5075
2122-5076
2122-5077
2122-5078
2122-5079

2122-5080

Hindi Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha

K. M. Agrawal COllege of Arts, Commerce & Science

S.Y.B.Com. Sem 1| (10 Point)
Student List Form - October - 2021
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Name

CHOUDHARI ANIL DASHARATH KAVITA

/CHOUGULE NEHA DILIP SANGITA

/CHOUHAN MADHUMATI MANOJSINGH ASHA

/CHOURASIYA KHUSHI PREM NISHA
/CHOWTA SUSHMITA DINKARA RUPA

/CHUHAN KUSUM VI)AY CHHAYA

DABHANE SUDARSHAN VISHNU SUGANDHA

DADHEECH RAHUL ANIL SUNITA
/DAHEKAR ACHAL SHARAD ANITA
/DALAI KIRTI KRUSHNA MAMTA
DALVI OM BHAURAO YOGINI
/DALVI RASIKA GAJANAN KAVITA
DAMODAR KSHITIJ NANDKISHOR PRIYA
/DAND UTSAVI HIREN URVASHI
/DANGLE ARYA NITIN SANGEETA
DEORE LALIT MILIND JAYASHRI
DEORE SARTHAK VINOD RAJESHREE
DESHMUKH JAYESH CHANDRAKANT JYOTI
DHAL MAHESH SURENDRA AMILATA
DHARA BHISAL BHAGABAD SHAMPA
DHARADE TANMAY SURESH USHA
DHOLU DARSHAN NARESHBHAI LATABEN
DHUMAL ANIKET BHAUSAHEB PRATIBHA
/DIKA BHAIRAVI SANJAY SONAL
DIWANE HRITIK NAGESH KUNDA
DONGARE GAURAV SANJAY UJWALA

DUBEY ADITYA SUBHASH SUNITA
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Seat No Name

2122-5081  DUBEY KASHYAP RAHUL VIBHA
2122-5082  DUBEY NISHANT PRADEEP DUBEY BABITA DEVI
2122-5083  /EKHANDE MINAL RADHAKISAN USHA
2122-5084  /FARID MARIYAM ZAHID GAZAL
2122-5085  /GAIKAR BHAVIKA RAVINDRA VAISHALI
2122-5086  /GAIKAR SNEHA DILIP RUPALI

2122-5087  /GAIKAR VANCHITA SANJAY GEETA
2122-5088  GAIKWAD KALPESH DEEPAK MANISHA
2122-5089  GAIKWAD ROHIT SANJAY SHILPA
2122-5090  /GAJARE SAKSHI RAMCHANDRA RAJSHREE
2122-5091  GAUD ABHISHEK HIRALAL ANITA
2122-5092  GAVHANE AMOL RAJKUMAR HEMA
2122-5093  /GAVIT VIJAYA RAMESH HAUSHI
2122-5094  GAWDE AMAY GANESH MINAKSHI
2122-5095  /GHAVAT TWINKLE MOHAN LATA
2122-5096  GHOLAP ADITYA RAJIV SANGEETA
2122-5097  GOSAVI ANIKET AVINASH JYOT]
2122-5098  /GOSHTE SAKSHI ANKUSH SHOBHA
2122-5099  GUPTA ANIKET AMARJEET BINA
2122-5100  GUPTA ASHOK SOMCHANDRA PINKY
2122-5101  /GUPTA ISHA RADHESHYAM SUNITA
2122-5102  GUPTA RAJKUMAR PREMLAL MANSADEVI
2122-5103  /GUPTA SEJAL UDAYSINGH SUVARNA
2122-5104  GUPTA SONU ARJUN SANGEETA
2122-5105  GUPTA SURAJ MUNNA SHEELA

2122-5106  GURAV HARSH ANIL VANDANA
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Seat No

Name

2122-5107
2122-5108
2122-5109
2122-5110
2122-5111
2122-5112
2122-5113
2122-5114
2122-5115
2122-5116
2122-5117
2122-5118
2122-5119
2122-5120
2122-5121
2122-5122
2122-5123
2122-5124
2122-5125
2122-5126
2122-5127
2122-5128
2122-5129
2122-5130
2122-5131

2122-5132

/HARDE SAKSHI ANKUSH SUJATA
HOLKAR ABHISHEK RAM RUPALI

/HULE SAKSHI DAYAL JAYASHREE

INDULKAR RITESH SANTOSH SUVARNA
INGOLE VIRAJ DEEPAK KARUNA

IYER VIKRAM RAVISHANKAR VIJAYALAKSHMI
JADHAV ANIKET TANAJI RAJASHREE
JADHAV GANESH VISHNU ASHA

/JADHAV HARSHADA SURENDRA SEEMA
/JADHAV MAHESHWARI ASHOK PRATIBHA
JADHAV NINAD GANESH VIDYA

JADHAV OM RAJESH LAXMI

/JADHAV SAKSHI PRADEEP PRIYA

/JAFRI ANZALNA GULAM HAIDER SHAHNAAZ
JAIN JINESH RAJESH GEETA

/JAIN KHUSHI DINESH SONIA

/JAIN MOKSHA JITENDRA RAKHI

/JAIN VANSHITA VINOD RINKU

JAISWAR PIYUSH PREM SUMAN

/JETHAVA DEEPSIKA SHANTILAL KAUSHALYA
JOSH! YASH RAVINDRA KAVITA
KADAM DIPAK SUBHASH SANGITA
KADAM KETAN GAJANAN CHHAYA
/KADAM NIKITA SHASHIKANT SHASHIKALA
JKADAM PRIYANKA YOGESH SANGEETA
KADAM SAHIL SANTOSH SNEHAL

/KADAM VAISHNAVI VIJAY MANISHA

2122-5133
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Seat No Name
2122-5134 KADU RAHUL LOKESH BHAVANA
2122-5135 /KAHAR AARTI RAMNARAYAN CHANDNI
2122-5136 /KALE KOMAL PRADIP VANITA
2122-5137 KALE OMKAR ARUN ASHWINI
2122-5138 KALE SIDDHESH SUNIL NITA
2122-5139 /KALE SWAMINI NILESH SULBHA
2122-5140 KAMBLE DIVYA GOMAJI RANJANA
2122-5141 /KAMBLE TEJASWINI SURESH MAYA
2122-5142 KANKHAR RISHIKESH ARUN PRAJAKTA
2122-5143 KANOJIYA SUBHAM SURESH SAVITRI
2122-5144 KANOJIYA SUMEET SUNIL NILAM
2122-5145 KAPADI PRAJAKT VISHWAS BHARATI
2122-5146 /KARBHARI JYOTI SANJAY MANISHA
2122-5147 KARBHARI KARAN RAM PRABHAVATI
2122-5148 KARVE NAYAN RAJARAM RAJSHRI
2122-5149 /KASBE POONAM VIKAS KAVITA
2122-5150 KAWA HARSH ASHWIN RASHMI
2122-5151 KENE MAHESH GOVIND MUKTA BAI
2122-5152 KENJALE SHASHANK CHAGAN SANGITA
2122-5153  /KHAIRNAR VAISHNAVI MANGESH ANITA
2122-5154 KHALADKAR RASIK MILIND SEEMA
2122-5155  KHALIFA MOHD KAIF MUZAMMIL MAIMUNNISA
2122-5156  /KHAN ARIBA RAFIQUE SHABANA
2122-5157 KHAN AYMAN RAHMATULLAH AFSHA
2122-5158 /KHAN FARHA SAEED SAKINA

2122-5159

KHAN UMER HABIB MUMTAJ

-



Hindi Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
K. M. Agrawal COllege of Arts, Commerce & Science
5.Y.B.Com. Sem 111 (10 Point)
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Seat No

2122-5160
2122-5161
2122-5162
2122-5163
2122-5164
2122-5165
2122-5166
2122-5167
2122-5168
2122-5169
2122-5170
2122-5171
2122-5172
2122-5173
2122-5174
2122-5175
2122-5176
2122-5177
2122-5178
2122-5179
2122-5180
2122-5181
2122-5182
2122-5183
2122-5184
2122-5185

2122-5186

KHANDGE GIRISH SATISH BHARATI

KHARAYAT TEJASSINGH NARENDRASINGH NEEMA

/KHATRI LUBNA ALTAF TEHSEEN

KOCHAREKAR PRATHAMESH PRADEEP PRACHI

KOKATE KUNAL DEEPAK UJJWALA
/KONKAR SUSHMITA DINKAR ANUSAYA

KSHIRSAGAR SAHIL ROHIDAS SHILA

/KUMAR YASHASHWINI SANJAY KUMAR SHIULI

/KUMAVAT ANKITA NARAYAN GANGA
KUMAVAT HARISH DAYARAM GEETA
/KUMBHAR CHETANA RAJU JAYASHREE
/KUMBHAR KOMAL SANTOSH MEENA
/LAD DAKSHATA PRAKASH MADHAVI
/LIMBACHIYA SAKSHI RAJESH CHANDRIKA
/LOKHANDE KUNIKA DATTA SUREKHA
/LONDHE TANVI TANAJI SHARMILA
MAHADIK ATHARVA PRALHAD PURVA
/MAHAJAN PRADNYA SUNIL KAMINI
MAHAJAN SARVESH SUDHIR VAISHALI

/MAHAJAN SAYALI SANTOSH SNEHA

/MAHAJAN SUSHAMABAI SANJAY VANDANA

MAHENDRAKAR OMKAR ASHISH LATA
/MALEKAR SHRADDHA BANDU SUREKHA
MALI BHUSHAN KISHOR SHOBHA

MALI HRITHIK RAMESH PRAMILA

MALI MUKESH KUMAR SONARAM USHADEVI

/MALLA GAYATRI RAJU DURGA
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Seat No
2122-5187
2122-5188
2122-5189
2122-5190
2122-5191
2122-5192
2122-5193
2122-5194
2122-5195
2122-5196
2122-5197
2122-5198
2122-5199
2122-5200
2122-5201
2122-5202
2122-5203
2122-5204
2122-5205
2122-5206
2122-5207
2122-5208
2122-5209
2122-5210
2122-5211

2122-5212

Hindi Bhag

hi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
K. M. Agrawal C

Ollege of Arts, Commerce & Science
S.Y.B.Com. Sem I11(10 Point)

Student List Form - October - 2021
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Name

/MANDHANE PRERANA RAJESH CHANCHAL
/MANE AARYA SAMBHA| VAISHALI
MANIYAR ARBAZ SALIM SHAMIM
MAURYA MANISH SURESH GEETADEV
MD SHAHBAZ MD IRFAN FARZANA KHATOON
MHASKE KIRAN BANSI NILAVAT|
MHATRE RAJ JAGDISH UJWALA
MISHRA ADARSH SANJAY MISHRA BABY MISHRA
MISHRA AJIT KRISHNADEV MALT]
/MISHRA NEHA RAVI MANJULA
MISHRA ROSHAN MOHAN JAYANTIDEV
/MOHANDKAR TANVI BHALCHANDRA MOHIN
MOKAL VISHAL POPAT SUNITA
MORE ADITYA RAVINDRA RASHMI
MORE KUNAL SANTOSH SUHASINI
MORE PRADNESH PANDURANG PRIYA
/MORE SHUBHANGI BALASAHEB SUREKHA
MORE SUMIT ANIL ASHWINI
/MUJAWAR BUSHRA SABIR NAZIMA
/MUTHA KHUSHI JITENDRA VARSHA
/NAGSHETTY SHRADDHA SOMSHEKHAR ANNAPURNA
/NANDA ASHWINI VIJAY NEHA
/NATEKAR SARIKA RAJU SANGITA
/NAVADKAR LAXMI SANTOSH SUJATA
NAVALE CHINMAY SUNIL VAISHAL|

/NIKAM PRANALI MACHHINDRANATH SHARDHA




Hindi Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
K. M. Agrawal COllege of Arts, Commerce & Science
S.Y.B.Com. Sem Ill (10 Point)
Student List Form - October - 2021

Seat No e
2122-5213 PAGARE VIGHNESH NITIN SARITA
2122-5214  /PAL SARITA AMARJEET PUSHPA
2122-5215  PALVE SHREYAS YOGESH MANGAL
2122-5216  PANDEY AYUSH VIMAL ARCHANA
2122-5217  /PANDEY NIKITA DINESH ANITA
2122-5218  /PANDEY PAYAL MANOJ PANDEY KUSUM PANDEY
2122-5219  PANDEY VINAYAK RAMUJAGIR ANTRIKA
2122-5220  PAREKH AARY JIGHESH SONAL
2122-5221  /PARMAR HINAL NITIN KAVITA
2122-5222  /PARMAR VARSHA HARISH AMITA
2122-5223  /PARTE SAKSHI RAMCHANDRA SHRUTIKA
2122-5224  /PARVATIKAR MANSI SANJAY SANJANA
2122-5225  PATEL AYUSH ANIL JAYSHREE
2122-5226  /PATEL DIKSHA HARESH HEENA
2122-5227  PATEL GAUTAM DINESH URMILA
2122-5228  /PATEL HAARDI MAHENDRA DIVYA
9122-5229  PATEL KASHYAP KANAIYALAL SUSHILA
2122-5230  /PATELKUMKUM JAYANTILAL SHARDA
2122-5231  PATEL KUNJ MANISHBHAI PARULBEN
21225232 /PATEL MAITRY VALLABHDAS LAXMI
9122-5233  /PATEL PARVATI SANTLAL SHEELA
9122.5234  /PATEL PREETIMUNDRIKA ANITA
1225235  PATEL VINIT PRAFUL NEHA
9122.5236  PATEL YASH BHARAT PRAVINA
1225237  /PATHAK RADHIKA RAJESH RAGHINI
9122.5238  /PATHAN ANAM MOHSIN ALMAR

2122-5239

/PATIL AKANKSHA ANAND SHITAL
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Seat No
2122-5240
2122-5241
2122-5242
2122-5243
2122-5244
2122-5245
2122-5246
2122-5247
2122-5248
2122-5249
2122-5250
2122-5251
2122-5252
2122-5253
2122-5254
2122-5255
2122-5256
2122-5257
2122-5258
2122-5259
2122-5260
2122-5261
2122-5262
2122-5263
2122-5264

2122-5265

< ;llndl Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
- Agrawal COllege of Arts, Commerce & Science
S.Y.B.Com. Sem || (10 Point)
Student List Form - October - 2021

Name

PATIL AKHILESH SACHIN SUVARNA
PATIL AKSHAY GANESH VITHABA|
PATIL BALAJI ROHIDAS GEETA

PATIL CHINTAN VASUDEV SAJANA
/PATIL DEVESHREE SHUKRACHARYA SANGITA
/PATIL DNYANESHWARI KISHOR ANITA
/PATILJAYESH ABHIMAN MEENA
PATIL KUNAL JAGADISH REKHA

PATIL NIRBHAY JAYWANT SAVITRI
PATIL PANKAJ KALURAM KANTA
PATIL PAVAN RAMCHANDRA RAJANI
/PATIL PRAVARA RAMKRISHNA USHA
PATIL SAHIL VINOD SARITA

PATIL SIDDHESH VILAS BHARATI
PATIL SURAJ SAINATH SARITA

/PATIL TANUJA DEVIDAS VIMAL

PATIL UDDESH HARISHCHANDRA MINAKSHI
/PATIL VAISHNAVI ULHAS VAISHALI
PATIL VISHAL NAVNATH SAVITA
PAWAR AKASH BANSILAL SONABAI
PAWAR PAWAN SANJAY SHARADA
JPAWAR SAYALI TUKARAM SHALINI

PAWAR SWAROOP UMESH VARSHA

/PAWAR TRUPTI MILIND CHANDRAPRABHA

PHALKE SHRITEJ RAJAN MANISHA

PINJARI FARDEEN BISMILLAH MUMTAZ
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Hindi Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
K. M. Agrawal COllege of Arts, Commerce & Science
S.Y.B.Com. Sem 1II (10 Point)

Student List Form - October - 2021

Seat No =
2122-5266 POYREKAR SHASHANK GUNWANT GAYATRI
2122-5267  /PRAJAPATI KARINA BHABUTRAM BHAVRIDEVI
2122-5268 PULKUNTWAR SUMEET SATISH SUPRIVA
2122-5269 PUNDGE AVINASH MANIK NANDA
2122-5270 RAHATE DARSHAN MILIND GEETA
2122-5271 RAJAK ANKIT SURENDRA SHASHIKALA
2122-5272 RAJORIYA GAUTAM DHARASINGH NEELAM
2122-5273 RAJPUROHIT ABHISHEK PREMSINGH MUMAL
2122-5274 RAJPUT SONU RAVISHANKAR SUSHILA
2122-5275 RAMYYA GANESH CHANDU TARABAI
2122-5276 RANGREZ ANIS ALADIN NAJMA
2122-5277 RAOKHANDE PRATIK VAIJINATH SHAKUNTALA
2122-5278 RATHOD HARSH PANKAJ DEENA
2122-5279 RATHOD SUMIT GANPAT SUNITA
2122-5280 RATNAPARKHI MOHIT SACHIN SNEHA
2122-5281 RAUT VEDANT ANIL ASHA
2122-5282 ROKADE OM PRAKASH SHOBHA
2122-5283 ROKADE SAI PRAKASH SHOBHA
2122-5284  /ROY SAMRUDDHI NANTUKUMAR KRISHNA ROY
2122-5285  SAHANI PINTU KUMAR SUNIL MOTINA
2122-5286  SAHANI PRIYANKA TRIBHUVAN LALITA
2122-5287  /SAKPAL SHRUTI DEVIDAS DIXITA
2122-5288  /SALPE DIVYA BALARAM RASIKA
2122-5289  SALVE AAYUSH SUNIL JYOTI
2122-5290  SANAP SAMEER RANGNATH MAYA
2122-5291  SANGALE MANISH KAILAS SINDHU
2122-5292  /SANGDE SANIKA BAPU POONAM
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Seat No
2122-5293
2122-5294
2122-5295
2122-5296
2122-5297
2122-5298
2122-5299
2122-5300
2122-5301
2122-5302
2122-5303
2122-5304
2122-5305
2122-5306
2122-5307
2122-5308
2122-5309
2122-5310
2122-5311
2122-5312
2122-5313
2122-5314
2122-5315
2122-5316
2122-5317

2122-5318

M ;Imdl Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
- M. Agrawal COllege of Arts, Commerce & Science
S.Y.B.Com. Sem II| (10 Point)
Student List Form - October - 2021

Name

SANKAR SANSKAR SANDIP SUMITA
SANURKAR SAHIL RAMESH DEVIKI
/SAPKALE KASHISH RAVINDRA VANDANA
/SATHE ANKITA BHAGWAN ARUNA
SATPUTE RUSHIKESH DEEPAK SAVITA
SATPUTE SIDDHARTH SHRIKANT MADHURI
SAW MRITUNJAY KUMAR PREMCHAND SITADEVI
SEJPAL PRATHAMESH ANAND SHEETAL
SENGAR RAJ GOVINDSINGH SARLA SINGH
SHAH MEET NEHUL MAMTA
SHAIKH ADNAN RAFIQUE SHARMILA
/SHAIKH JASMIN SAFATULLAH JUBEDA
/SHAIKH MAHEK SHABBIR RIZWANA
SHAIKH MOHD MUSTAFA VAQUAR SHABNAM
/SHAIKH MUSKAAN ABBASALI SAYRABANU
SHANBHAG SIDDESH SHIVANAND SHUBHANGI
SHARMA AAYUSH ANIL MEENA
/SHARMA ANKITA RAMESH SUREKHA
SHARMA ASHUTOSH BHAIRAWPRASAD MANORAMA
/SHARMA DIVYAKUMARI JAYESHKUMAR KIRANBEN
SHARMA SHREEKRISHNA DAYASHANKAR SHANTIDEVI
SHEGDE OMKAR UDAY URMILA
SHEJUL KIRAN RAM ANITA
/SHEKATKAR CHARVI SAUJANYA SARO)
/SHELAR RADHIKA GANESH SUCHITRA

/SHELKE SNEHAL BALASAHEB NIRMALA
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seat No

2122-5319

2122-5320

2122-5323
2122-5324
2122-5325
2122-5326
2122-5327
2122-5328
2122-5329
2122-5330
2122-5331
2122-5332
2122-5333
2122-5334
2122-5335
2122-5336
2122-5337
2122-5338
2122-5339
2122-5340
2122-5341
2122-5342
2122-5343
2122-5344

2122-5345

/SHETE PRASIDDHI VILAS VAIBHAVI
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__Name

SHETKAR KALPESH SADANAND SARIKA
SHETTY KARTIK NATESH MAMTHA
SHETTY PRATHAMESH VIJAY SANDHYA
SHIKARE SUJEET NANDKISHOR SAVITA
/SHIKILGAR HUDA NOOR MOHAMMAD RUBEEN
SHINDE AKASH BALU ASHWINI
/SHINDE KOMAL HARISHCHANDRA LALITA
SHINDE PRASHANT BAPUSAHEB NARMADA
SHINDE SOHAM VEEJAY VAISHALI
SHINDE TEJAS SATISH SAYALI
/SHINGADIYA VIYATI SUDEEP GEETA
SHIRKE SOHAM SANJAY SAILEE
SHIROSE ADITYA MILIND MANISHA
SHRIVAS SHIVAM RAKESH KOKILA
SHRIWAS DIVYANSH SANDEEP RITA
SHUKLA YUVRAJ DHIRENDRA RENU
/SIDDIQUI AFIYA IMAM SHABNAM
/SINGH ADITI ASHOK SADHANA
SINGH AKHAND JAGDAMBA MEERA
SINGH AMAN ANUJKUMAR INDU
SINGH ARYAN ANAND MAMTA
/SINGH DEEPA JITENDRA GARGI
SINGH HARSH PAWAN REKHA
/SINGH JYOTI NARENDRA RITA
/SINGH KOMAL JASBIR SINGH MANJU SINGH

SINGH NIKHIL RAMKRIPAL SUNITA




e Hindi Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
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Seat No
Name

2122-5346 SINGH SANDEEP SANTOSH VIMALA
2122-5347 SINGH SATYAM SANTOSH RITA
2122-5348  /SINGH SHRUTI MANOJ SEEMA
2122-5349 SINGH SIDHARTH KAUSHAL NIDHU
2122-5350 SINHA SAURABH RAJKUMAR SHAILA
2122-5351  /SOLANKI JANVI PARAS ANITA
2122-5352 SONAVANE VISHAL PUSHPRAJ RAJANI
2122-5353  /SONAWANE ADITI VIVEK ANITA
2122-5354  /SONAWANE SANIKA SUNIL JYOTI
2122-5355 SONAWANE SHUBHAM JAGDISH POOJA
2122-5356 SONEKAR SAMUEL ANAND SATTUBAI
2122-5357 SONI GOVIND VINOD SUNITA
2122-5358 SONI MAHIP SHANKAR JYOTSNA
2122-5359  /SRIVAS RAJU DEVAKI RAMKUMARI
2122-5360  /SUKALE KETAKI SUBHASH SHILPA
2122-5361  SURYAWANSHI CHIRAG RAKESH AASHA
2122-5362  SUTAR ANIKET AJAY ASHWINI
2122-5363  /TALEKAR HARSHITA MAHESH MANSI
2122-5364  TAMBOLI VEDANT SHASHANK SEJAL
21225365  THAKKAR JAY GARWIN NEHA
2122-5366  /THAKUR SHEETAL BALANAND MADHU
9122.5367  THAKUR UMIT VIJAYBAHADUR SEETA
9122-5368  /THOSARE SAMIKSHA SANTOSH RANJANA
2122-5369  /TIWARI AAYUSHI RAJESH PRATIMA
2122-5370  TIWARI HARSHIT JAGANNATH DEEPA

2122-5371

TIWARI PRABHAT KUMAR VISHNUDEV BINITA
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2122-5372
2122-5373
2122-5374
2122-5375
2122-5376
21225377
2122-5378
21225379
2122-5380
2122-5381
2122-5382
21225383
2122-5384
2122-5385
2122-5386
2122-5387
21225388
21225389
2122-5390
2122-5391
21225392
21225393
21275394
2122-5395
21225396
21224397

217753494

Hindl Bhash) Jankalyan Shikshan Sanatha

K. M. Agrawal COllege of Arts, Commerce K Sclence
S.Y.B.Com. Sem 111 (10 Point)
. Student List Form - October - 2021

e —————— - N.
TIWARI SAHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR PUNAM -
TIWARI SHIVAM DINESHCHANDRA SHAHIBHIMA

TIWARI SHREYASH ALOK NITU
TODKAR PRATHAM NANDKUMAR SMITA
/TONAPE NIKITA SUBHASH MANJULA
TRIPATHI ASHISH SHYAMDHAR SUMAN
/TRIPATHI PRITI RAMAYAN PUSHPA
TRIPATHI SANKET GYANESHWAR BHARATI
TRIVEDI YASH PARITOSH NEERU
TUPGAVKAR VINAY SANJAY SANJANA
/UPADHYAY ANCHAL DINESH KUMAR SHASHI
UPADHYAY PRIYANK PRADATT RAJSHRI
UPADHYAY RAVIKANT GOENDRA USHA
/VAKADE ROSHAN JIVAN VANITA
/VERMA ANCHAL BHUSHAN NEELAM
VETAL VINEET PRAMOD MANGAL
/VIMALKED DHRUTI TUKAREDDY NIRMALA
/VIRNAK VANITA CHANDRAKANT DHAVALABAI
JWAGH SAKSHI DILIP MEERA
JWAGHMARE TRUPTI ASHOK JAYSHREE
WARANG MIHIR GOPAL AKANKSHA
JYADAV ANSHU MADANLAL KAMLA
YADAV ATISH SURESH SHANTIDEVI
YADAV BRIJESH AUDHESH ISHRAVATI
YADAV DILIP GIRISH NIRMALA
YADAV DURGESH SUBHASHCHANDRA ASHA

YADAY HIMANSHU VIAY SUNITA
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Seat No

2122-5399

2122-5400

2122-5401

2122-5402

Hindi Bhashi Jankalyan Shikshan Sanstha
K. M. Agrawal COllege of Arts, Commerce & Sclence
S.Y.B.Com. Sem Il (10 Point)
Student List Form - October - 2021
o Name

YADAV PRADIP SURAJNATH SUSHILA
YADAV ROHIT INDRAJ SHEELA
/YADAV SNEHA YOGENDRA AARTI

YADAV YOGESH UMASHANKAR BAIJANTI
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